
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
STEEL

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2414
ANSWERED ON:11.03.2010
RETRENCHMENT OF EMPLOYEES IN SAIL
Pandey Saroj

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the number of employees retrenched from the Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL) during 2000-2010;and

(b) the arrangement made to dispose of the technical work in the absence of retrenched technical staff?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL (SHRI A. SAI PRATHAP)

(a)&(b): There have been no retrenchments of employees from SAIL during 2000-2010.
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